

Help support Bethel Recreation & Youth Sports

Where Shopping & Giving Unite

Support Bethel Recreation just by shopping at Fred Meyer with your Rewards Card. All you have to do is link your Rewards Card and scan it every time you shop at Fred Meyer.

Whenever you use your Rewards Card when shopping at Freddy's, you will be helping Bethel Recreation earn a donation from Fred Meyer. If you do not have a Rewards Card, you can sign up for one at the Customer Service Desk of any Fred Meyer store.

Link your Rewards Card now at:

www.fredmeyer.com/i/community/community-rewards.

- Click on My Account
- Click on Community Rewards
- In Search bar type in: Bethel Recreation or IV101
- Select Bethel Recreation- 21818 38th Ave E. Spanaway, WA 98387
- Once you select Bethel Recreation you will get a message

"You have successfully enrolled in Community Rewards."



Thank you for supporting Bethel Recreation & the youth of our community!